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Cup Final Results
SiiliCUP2022

(Cup - Completed)

Component matches

1. SiiliCUP2022/1 12/06/2022

2. SiiliCUP2022/2 19/06/2022

3. SiiliCUP2022/3 24/07/2022

4. SiiliCUP2022/4 21/08/2022
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Marko Väisänen 262.1400 Open S U FIN 10720

2 Joni Airaksinen 259.7000 Open - U FIN 6664

3 Ilkka Holopainen 256.5800 Open - U FIN 9947

4 Riku Heiskanen 215.4500 Open - U FIN 9880

5 Jani Toivanen 207.1400 Open - U FIN 10048

6 Aki Turunen 190.1500 Open - U FIN 4876

7 Sami Remes 188.2600 Open - U FIN 6667

8 Hannu Helve 183.8400 Open - U FIN 10411

9 Marjo Törn 154.3900 Open L U FIN 11808

10 Jari Raatikainen 151.0100 Open S U FIN 8756

11 Tuomas Toiviainen 138.5300 Open - U FIN 11275

12 ville Immonen 136.5100 Open - U FIN 11292

13 Janne Peiponen 117.8000 Open - U FIN 12141

14 Jaakko Lintunen 112.3300 Open - U FIN 5967

15 Päivi Väisänen 101.3100 Open L U FIN 11297

16 Veli Rantanen 100.0000 Open - U FIN 4016

17 Toni Kettunen 91.1800 Open - U FIN 12156

18 Eeri Oikarinen 80.1900 Open - U FIN 11814

19 Jussi Kokkonen 65.2100 Open - U FIN

20 Jari Laitinen 62.9900 Open - U FIN 8759

21 Aki Pitkänen 54.9200 Open - U FIN 12558

22 Marko Pietikäinen 52.5200 Open - U FIN 13052018

23 Lauri Karttunen 44.9600 Open - U FIN 11804

24 Patrik Virpi 37.6900 Open - U FIN 12102

25 Matti Varis 0.0000 Open - U FIN 4874
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Aki Pitkänen 114.3600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 965663

2 Janne Hyvärinen 100.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 871

3 Veli Rantanen 98.6800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4016

4 Marko Kauranen 66.6900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10679

5 Sami Nenonen 46.1700
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 550

6 ilkka Minkkinen 39.5400
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 12512

7 Nina Kärnä 23.5600
Standa

rd
L U FIN 11807

8 Ville Manninen 20.9400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10426

9 Antti Immonen 12.2800
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 5036
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Marko Väisänen 262.1400 Open S U FIN 10720

2 Joni Airaksinen 259.7000 Open - U FIN 6664

3 Ilkka Holopainen 256.5800 Open - U FIN 9947

4 Riku Heiskanen 215.4500 Open - U FIN 9880

5 Jani Toivanen 207.1400 Open - U FIN 10048

6 Aki Turunen 190.1500 Open - U FIN 4876

7 Sami Remes 188.2600 Open - U FIN 6667

8 Hannu Helve 183.8400 Open - U FIN 10411

9 Marjo Törn 154.3900 Open L U FIN 11808

10 Jari Raatikainen 151.0100 Open S U FIN 8756

11 Tuomas Toiviainen 138.5300 Open - U FIN 11275

12 ville Immonen 136.5100 Open - U FIN 11292

13 Janne Peiponen 117.8000 Open - U FIN 12141

14 Aki Pitkänen 114.3600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 965663

15 Jaakko Lintunen 112.3300 Open - U FIN 5967

16 Päivi Väisänen 101.3100 Open L U FIN 11297

17 Janne Hyvärinen 100.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 871

18 Veli Rantanen 100.0000 Open - U FIN 4016

19 Veli Rantanen 98.6800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4016

20 Toni Kettunen 91.1800 Open - U FIN 12156

21 Eeri Oikarinen 80.1900 Open - U FIN 11814

22 Marko Kauranen 66.6900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10679

23 Jussi Kokkonen 65.2100 Open - U FIN

24 Jari Laitinen 62.9900 Open - U FIN 8759

25 Aki Pitkänen 54.9200 Open - U FIN 12558

26 Marko Pietikäinen 52.5200 Open - U FIN 13052018

27 Sami Nenonen 46.1700
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 550

28 Lauri Karttunen 44.9600 Open - U FIN 11804

29 ilkka Minkkinen 39.5400
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 12512

30 Patrik Virpi 37.6900 Open - U FIN 12102

31 Nina Kärnä 23.5600
Standa

rd
L U FIN 11807

32 Ville Manninen 20.9400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10426

33 Antti Immonen 12.2800
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 5036

34 Matti Varis 0.0000 Open - U FIN 4874


